SAMPLE ORGANIZATIONAL PROFIT AND LOSS STATEMENT

Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis - July 2007 through June 2008
Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Fiduciary income
Festival Event
History Project
Fiduciary income - Other
Other Income
Program Income
Contributions
Board Contributions
House Parties
Major Donor
Individual Contributions
Other Benefits/Events
Silent Auction
Annual Dinner
Space Rentals
Corporate Sponsorships
Annual Dinner Sponsorships
Business Members
Government Grants
City Grant
Federal Grant
State Grant
Private Foundations
Educational Foundation
Community Foundation
Other Foundations
Private Foundation

Total Income
Expense

Fiduciary Expenses
Activist Group Fiduciary
Support Group Fiduciary
Other Fiduciary
Festival Expenses

Total Fiduciary Expenses

Web Site

A-Vista Contribution

Advertising

Bank Service Charges

Contract Labor

Dues and Subscriptions

Food and Beverages

Honoraria

Jul '07 -Jun 08

10,525.02
500.00
445.00
347.53
1,590.00

2,970.00
2,960.00
5,241.54
10,597.75
14,756.21
10,889.00
8,891.00
7,160.97

8,725.00
1,950.00

500.00
78,716.77
107,282.11

5,000.00
10,000.00
500.00
4,964.00

294,511.90

56.06

438.00
5,225.00
5,985.05
11,704.11
500.00
7,500.00
5,806.34
768.54
3,478.37
465.00
886.25
4,055.50



