SAMPLE ORGANIZATIONAL PROFIT AND LOSS STATEMENT Profit & Loss Accrual Basis - July 2007 through June 2008 Ordinary Income/Expense

Income	Jul '07 - Jun 08
Fiduciary income	
Festival Event	10,525.02
History Project	500.00
Fiduciary income - Other	445.00
Other Income	347.53
Program Income	1,590.00
Contributions	
Board Contributions	2,970.00
House Parties	2,960.00
Major Donor	5,241.54
Individual Contributions	10,597.75
Other Benefits/Events	14,756.21
Silent Auction	10,889.00
Annual Dinner	8,891.00
Space Rentals	7,160.97
Corporate Sponsorships	
Annual Dinner Sponsorships	8,725.00
Business Members	1,950.00
Government Grants	
City Grant	500.00
Federal Grant	78,716.77
State Grant	107,282.11
Private Foundations	
Educational Foundation	5,000.00
Community Foundation	10,000.00
Other Foundations	500.00
Private Foundation	4,964.00
Total Income	294,511.90

Expense

	_
Fiduciary	Expenses

Activist Group Fiduciary	56.06
Support Group Fiduciary	438.00
Other Fiduciary	5,225.00
Festival Expenses	5,985.05
Total Fiduciary Expenses	11,704.11
Web Site	500.00
A-Vista Contribution	7,500.00
Advertising	5,806.34
Bank Service Charges	768.54
Contract Labor	3,478.37
Dues and Subscriptions	465.00
Food and Beverages	886.25
Honoraria	4,055.50